
Alabama Melinda Garrington mgarring@nmdp.org

Alaska Chris Chen cchen3@nmdp.org

Arizona Aubrie Vargas avargas@nmdp.org

Arkansas Eric Bolton ebolton2@nmdp.org

California 
(Northern) Kristen Bates kbates@nmdp.org

California 
(Southern)

Claudia Parra cparra2@nmdp.org

Joyce Valdez jvaldez2@nmdp.org

Colorado Kelly Humphrey khumphre@nmdp.org

Connecticut Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

Delaware Ronald Francois rfrancoi@nmdp.org

District of 
Columbia Cori Smothers csmother@NMDP.ORG

Florida Kay-Diene Robinson krobins5@nmdp.org

Georgia Melinda Garrington mgarring@nmdp.org

Hawaii Aaron Kekoolani akekoola@nmdp.org

Idaho Aubrie Vargas avargas@nmdp.org

Illinois Terri Haid thaid2@nmdp.org

Indiana Tarita Gibson tgibson@nmdp.org

Iowa Tracie Howell thowell@nmdp.org

Kansas Tracie Howell thowell@nmdp.org

Kentucky Tonya Davis tdavis2@nmdp.org

Louisiana Eric Bolton ebolton2@nmdp.org

Maine Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

Maryland Cori Smothers csmother@NMDP.ORG

Massachusetts Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

Michigan Tarita Gibson tgibson@nmdp.org

Minnesota Keesha Mason keesha.mason@nmdp.org

Mississippi Eric Bolton ebolton2@nmdp.org

Missouri Tracie Howell thowell@nmdp.org

CONTACTS
BY STATE
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Montana Kelly Humphrey khumphre@nmdp.org

Nebraska Leticia Mondragon lmondra2@nmdp.org

Nevada Aubrie Vargas avargas@nmdp.org

New 
Hampshire Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

New Jersey Ronald Francois rfrancoi@nmdp.org

New Mexico Aubrie Vargas avargas@nmdp.org

New York Lizbeth Hernandez lhernan4@nmdp.org

North Carolina Amanda Cooley acooley2@nmdp.org

North Dakota Leah Couts leah.couts@nmdp.org

Ohio Tonya Davis tdavis2@nmdp.org

Oklahoma Ryan Dixon rdixon@nmdp.org

Oregon Leah Couts leah.couts@nmdp.org

Pennsylvania Ronald Francois rfrancoi@nmdp.org

Rhode Island Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

South Carolina Amy Schatz amy.schatz@nmdp.org

South Dakota Leah Couts leah.couts@nmdp.org

Tennessee Amanda Cooley acooley2@nmdp.org

Texas

Brian Allison balliso2@nmdp.org

Leticia Mondragon lmondra2@nmdp.org

Ryan Dixon rdixon@nmdp.org

Utah Kelly Humphrey khumphre@nmdp.org

Vermont Ann Evans aevans5@nmdp.org

Virginia
Cori Smothers csmother@NMDP.ORG

Amy Schatz amy.schatz@nmdp.org

Washington Leah Couts leah.couts@nmdp.org

West Virginia Amy Schatz amy.schatz@nmdp.org

Wisconsin Keesha Mason keesha.mason@nmdp.org

Wyoming Kelly Humphrey khumphre@nmdp.org
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